WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

ISIN: CA94106B1013

Overview
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Price
180.53 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.87% (1.56)

CA94106B1013
WCN

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

42,842 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

179.85 USD (100)
181.09 USD (100)
179.71 USD
181.39 USD
179.63 USD
178.97 USD
180.376873 USD
997,650
179,972,389.35
13,279

WKN: 94106B101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21

Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA94106B1013&ID_NOTATION=29448438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0acd35877bc7ed616b14b050282ddcb48342c83f838041e413df99692c07a416&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9808c1e5c4d333037&time=1721076733&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5afbb74baa8419f1b0670a2c0c2d018e95ee1936da6781c09fe18d6ba93aa20a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7fddb35a3c208d532&time=1721076733&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b7f5036bcbdb298a4bf299aaf4a2c9f22277e888372ab89b407f11584424ebd&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25256d33e31edf0d2&time=1721076733&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c03cbafc0d727d05eba502efaf61180ea198f81fb401c53f616eb174d94b499c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d34109d20d2718c2e&time=1721076733&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f98d6f2d7dba0652dbed3f492c98500c5695f9a181f1ed2e3974bcb9e2aba2e&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b740842d14a53247&time=1721076733&tool=RSC

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
180.53 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.87% (1.56)

CA94106B1013
WCN

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

42,842 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 179.85 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 181.09 USD (100)
Open 179.71 USD
High 181.39 USD
Low 179.63 USD
Close (prev. day) 178.97 USD
VWAP 180.376873 USD
Volume (pcs) 997,650
Trading volume 179,972,389.35
Number of trades 13,279
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.23% +29.71% +48.29%
Perf (abs.) +31.61 +41.35  +58.79
Beta 0.67 0.76 0.79
Volatility  15.01 17.62 19.27
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date Time

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

22:26

22:00

20:14

22:00

08:02

Price

165.55 EUR

246.04 CAD

165.25 EUR

180.53 USD

165.45 EUR

Sy

179.03 USD (958,062

( )

172.15 USD (963,370)
168.64 USD (856,948)
152.55 USD (939,600)
181.39 USD (2024/07/12)
145.35 USD (2024/01/17)
181.39 USD (2024/07/12)
126.12 USD (2023/10/26)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 1

47.37 1,432

0.00 5

179.97 13,279
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29448438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195824344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29378163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29378163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158804175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192210511

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:01 164.30 EUR 0.00

15:39 165.80 EUR 0.01

19:32 164.70 EUR 0.00

20:48 165.35 EUR 0.00

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80351268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34729803

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

WASTE CONMECTIONS

Contact Details
WASTE CONNECTIONS INC.

6220 Highway 7, Suite 600 - L4H 4G3
Woodbridge

Telefon: +1-905-532-7510
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ronald J.
Mittelstaedt

Darrel W.
Chambliss

David G. Eddie

Erik Hansen

James M. Little

Marie Anne
Whitney

Matthew S.
Black

Patrick J. Shea

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael
Harlan

Andrea
Bertone

Carl Sparks
Edward
Guillet

Elise Jordan

Larry Hughes

Susan Lee

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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